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ATC Associates Alex Gonarioon 1841 West Oak Parkway, Suite F 
Marietta, GA 30062 770-427-1907 770-427-9456 alex.goharioon@atcassociates.com X X

Construction Materials Services Inc Andrew Johnson
105 Park 42 Drive - Suite A
Locust Grove, GA 30248 770 914-1744 770 914-0412 info@cmsnatl.com X X x

Golder Associates Anthony Sak
3730 Chamblee Tucker Road, 

Atlanta, GA 30341 770 496-1893 770-934-9476 tony_sak@golder.com X X

Camken Consulting Bobby Jennings 404-867-1405 rjennings@camkenconsulting.com X

Geohydro Brian Ingram
1000 Cobb Place Blvd  Suite 290, 

Kennesaw GA  30144 770-426-7100 Bingram@geohydro.com X

Vibra-tech Inc D.T. Froedge 2175B Highpoint Rd, Snellville, GA  
30078

770-972-8775 770-985-5583 atlanta@vibratechinc.com X X

S&ME Dave Albin 11140 Johns Creek Parkway Duluth, 
GA 30097 770 919-0969 dalbin@smeinc.com X

United Consulting Don Hill 625 Holcomb Bridge Road
Norcross, GA 30071 770-209-0029 donhill@unitedconsulting.com X X X X X

B & D Enterprises Donald Hess Sanford FL 407-878-2215 donh@bndenterprises.com X

PSI Eric Tay 95 Chastain Road NW  Suite 301  
Kennesaw GA 30144 770 424-6200 770 424-9982 eric.tay@psiusa.com X X

AMEC Geoffrey C. Hebner, PE 396 Plaster Ave NE,             Atlanta 
GA  30324 (404) 817-0323 404-817-0207 geoffrey.hebner@amec.com X X X X X

Chief Solutions Greg Davis 713-682-3231 gregd@chiefsolutionsinc.com X

Terracon Guoming Lin 2201 Rowland Avenue  Savannah, 
GA 31404 912-629-4000 glin@terracon.com X X X X X

Applied Foundation Testing J lyle 4035J Louis Street, Green Cove FL  
32043 (904) 284-1337 (904) 284-1339 jlyle@testpile.com X X

Contour Engineering Jack Rebeiz 1955 Vaughn Road
Kennesaw, Georgia  30144 770 794-9483 770-794-0266 jrebeiz@contoureng.com X

Willmer Engineering James Willmer
3772 Pleasantdale Road, Suite 165  

Atlanta GA  30340-4270 770-939-0089 jimwillmer@willmerengineering.com X X

Sauls Seismic, Inc Jann Blalock 3710 4TH AVE SOUTH 
BIRMINGHAM Al  35222

866 527-2477 ext 
118 jann@saulsseismic.com X

ECS Southeast LLC Jay Hornsby 1281 Kennestone Cir, Suite 200 
Marietta GA  30066 770-590-1971 770-590-1971 jhornsby@ecslimited.com X X X X X X

Seismic Imaging John King
3771 Apalachee Ridge

Monroe GA  30656 770-513-1002 johnking@seismicimaging.com X X

ATC Associates John Lawrence 1841 West Oak Parkway, Suite F 
Marietta, GA 30062 770 427-9456 lawrence66@atc-enviro.com X

GEL Geophysics, LLC Jorgen Bergstrom 2152 Northwest Parkway, Suite H 
Marietta GA  30067 770-980-1002 770-980-1004 jorgen.bergstrom@gel.com x

Accura Engineering and Consulting 
Services, Inc Kevin L Privette, PE 3342 International Park Drive 

Atlanta, GA 30316
404.241.8722 

Ext. 17 404.241.4577 kevin@accura.com X

Preston Testing & Engineering Co, 
Inc Kristen McClung 117 Preston Court, P.O. Box 7194  

Macon GA 31209 478 474-2947 kmcclung@prestontesting.com X X

TV Testing and Rerounding Lamar Beasley 478-256-9349 lammarbeasley@bellsouth.net X

MAAI Lamar Nash 2211 Beaver Ruin Road; Ste 190, 
Norcross, GA 30071 (770) 263-5945 770 263-0166 lnash@maai.net X X

Excalibur Drilling Lori Geohring PO Box 423 Woodstock  GA  30188 (404) 394-9469 excaliburdrilling@msn.com X X

Oasis Construction Services Louis Dini, Jr 45 Woodstock St.                Roswell 
GA  30075 678 739-2400 770 552-5550 ldini@oasis-cs.com X X

FMSM Mark Litkenhus 859-422-3000 mark.litkenhus@stantec.com X

Santec Consulting Services Inc Mark Litkenhus 1409 North Forbes Road,  
Lexington, Kentucky 40511-2050 859-422-3000 mark.litkenhus@stantec.com    X X X

TTL, Inc Michael McNeal 3516 Greensboro Ave, Tuscaloosa 
Ave AL  35401 205-345-0816 205-345-0992 fwilson@ttlusa.com X X X

EGSci Consulting Inc Mike Khalil 66 Perimeter Center E, Suite 600B
Atlanta, GA 30346 770-379-8590 770-379-8594 mkhalil@egsci.com X

GeoWave Solutions Mike Stone 4575 Ansley Lake, Cumming GA  
30040 770-886-3776 770 886-7212 mstone@geowavesolutions.com X X

Ranger Consulting, Inc Peggy McGee 3147 Martha Berry Highway  Rome, 
GA 30165 706-290-1782 peggymcgee@bellsouth.net X X X

AMEC Pieter J. Depree, PE 396 Plaster Ave NE,             Atlanta 
GA  30324 404-873-4761 404-817-0207 pjdepree@mactec.com X X X X

NOVA Engineering and 
Environmental, LLC Randall L. Bagwell 3640 Kennesaw North Ind Prkwy, 

Suite E  Kennesaw, GA 30144 770-425-0777 rlbagwell@usanova.com X

Mactec Randy Knott 770-590-4623 raknott@mactec.com X

S&ME Richard Mockridge 11140 Johns Creek Parkway Duluth, 
GA 30097 770-476-3555 770-476-0213 rmockridge@smeinc.com X X X X X X X X
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Horn & Assoc Richard T. Wilson 216 North Main St, Winchester, Ky  
40391 859 744-2232 502 682-1203 rwilson@hornandassociates.com X

GRL Scott Webster 9912 Colvard Cir,  Charlotte, NC  
28269 (704) 593-0992 scott@pile.com X

RS&H CS Inc Shane Rixom 157 Hampton Point Dr    Suite 2 St. 
Augustine, Fl  32092 800 741-2014 800 490-3795 shane.rixom@rsandh.com x x

Florence & Hutcheson, Inc Shawn Washer 1300 Ridenour Blvd, Suite 300  
Kennesaw Ga  30152-4402 770-428-0157 swasher@flohut.com X X X X

Terracon Tim Brown 770 623-0755 tabrown@terracon.com X

Geocomp Tom Tye 2662 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Alpharetta 
GA  30022 770 217-5388 770-645-6570 ttye@geocomp.com X X

CSI GEO, Inc W Price 6205 Abercorn St, Suite 111 
Savannah, GA  31405 912 571-2295 904 645-0057 wprice@csi-geo.com X X


